
022267 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 

fararer 

SUB. 

CODE 

301 

Mother's Name BINDU GUPTA 

055 

054 

Father's Guardian's Name MALKIT GUPTA 

030 

048 

School 20171 INNOCENT HEARTS sCH GREEN MODEL TOWN JALANDHAR 

1 aafrs 3urfarai fHGHR } has achieved Scholastie Achievements as under : 

500 

502 

0433122 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

13627834 

DAMAN GUPTA 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2021 

ENGLISH CORE 

ACCOUNTANCY 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ECONOMICS 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

fereat 
AB gufA Absent 

SUBJECT 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

GENERAL STUDIES 

fam Deihi 
fa Dated : 

ifrr pri Hfzfuhche utr, 2021 

HEALTH & PHYS!CAL EDUCATION 

./ PR. yreiorE/ Practical 

Á : Abbreviations 

1A:TafrE TEA Internal Assessment 

30-07-2021 

ER aaTá yArgia Tt fau Essential Repeat in all subjects 

In the charged sutject code, the lest result is given under 100 marks. 

afT./ PR. 

055 

040 

(1 Ä) 
THEORY 3n.4./LA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

063 

053 

056 

VTHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

019 

019 

020 

020 

030 

074 

059 

083 

RIAA 20171/06037 

Regn.No. 

073 

086 

frUTH Result 

SEVENTY FOUR 

FIFTY NINE 

C221/20171/0040 

EIGHTY THREE 

SEVENTY THREE 

EIGHTY SIX 

PASS 

DAMAN GUPTA 
6s. 10.2020 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

C2 

C2 

B2 

B2 

B1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Coscidastic echievenients : Grading for Co-Schoiastic and Discipline area is being issued by tne school as per format prescribed by the Board. 



SUB 
CODE 

UE yHIOH fET GIaT f This is to certify that DAMAN GUPTA 
gEH15 Roll No. 

101 

AB 

HTI E TH Mother's Name 

fGT/TTE 5T TH Father's / Guardian's Name 

004 

041 

086 

087 

ft Date of Birth 30/07/2003 30TH JULY TVWO THOUSAND THREE 
farureru School 25319-ST MANU'S CONVENT SCHOOL SHAHKOT DT JALANDHAR PB 
6 âerforE BUefBi 

402 

085 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

1572065 

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019 

frautt bethi 

PUNJABI 

ENGLISH COMM. 

SCIENCE 

2269808 

MATHEMATICS 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

HTafucs faars yr, 2019 

SUBJECT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

Absent 

INFO TECHNOLOGY 

HINDI COURSE-B 

afuwai T 3 : Abbreviations 

1A Internal Assessment 
1 PR arIfars Practhcal 

fts Dated : 06/05/2019 

BINDU GUPTA 
MALKIT GUPTA 

THEORY 

052 

055 

045 

047 

061 

036 

050 

HTHTCE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
1. PR. 

020 

019 

020 

019 

018 

049 

019 

TOTAL TOTAL IN OkD 

072 

074 

065 

066 

Regn.No. C119/26319/0033 

079 

085 

069 

qfr Result 

SEVENTY TWO 

SEVENTY FOUR 

SIXTY FIVE 

SIXTY SIX 

SEVENTY NINE 

EIGHTY FIVE 

SIXTY NINE 

c42049 

PASS 

DAMAN GASA 

c2 

C2 

82 

82 

82 

81 

C2 

Costrolex af E kaaninatiots 

fRt has achieved Scholastic Achicvements as under : 



7776 3031 6006 YIEMale HOH 

fMst/ 

DOB: 

30/07/2003 

Daman Gupta 
Government of India 



Unique identification Authority of india 

Address CO Malkit Gupta B7746GALI NO 
2 WARD NO 5 EMPLOYEES COLONY 
Shahkot Sharkot. Jalandhar, Punjab. 144702 

1947 

7776 3031 6006 

heip uidelgov.in 

www 

uldeigov. 



Domalupte 

AUREPUBLIC OFOA 

GUPTA 

DAMAN 

30/07/Z003 

JALANDHAR 

JALANDHAR CANTI, PUNJAB 

27/08I2021 

M 

p<INDGUPTA<<DAMAN<e 

HOAN 
VO924558 

26/08 /2051 

V0924558<6IND0307307M3108262507551636402 1 34 



ttrag R/ Nare of Father /Lega rder 

MALKIT GUPTA 
EYE / are ot Mother 
BINDU GUPTA 

y t ot /ame of Spouse 

qAcidress 

H.NO .B7/746,6ALI NO.2 WARD NO.5 E MPLOYEES COLONY 
SHAHKOT, JALANDHAR 
PIN:144702 , PUNJAB,INDIA 
qe urrt ste gà sr¿ ta fetez g er/Old Passport No with Date and Place of ssue 
R5643925 13/12/2017 

e ec 

92ASS 

JA3075516364021 

JALANDHAR 



res in eTRF will be final 

VO924558 

16 Jun 2022 

DAMAN GUPTA 

LG 

7.5 

5.5 

60 

65 

65 
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